
314-647-6200
cs@carrlane.com
carrlane.com

Carr Lane Mfg. 
RSM/CSR Territory & Contact Information



Great Lakes
Tom Grammer

Tom.Grammer@carrlane.com
Tim Cron - Customer Service Lead

North West/Midwest
Sean Shores

Sean.Shores@carrlane.com
Stephanie Tittle - 

Customer Service Lead 

North East/Canada
Mike Madden

Mike.Madden@carrlane.com
 Catina Lucas - 

Customer Service Rep III -

South East
Tony Christopher

Tony.Christopher@carrlane.com
Becky McDaniel - 

Customer Service Rep II

South West US/ MX
Joe Zelaya

Joe.Zelaya@carrlane.com
Lesley Deleon - 

Customer Service Rep II

Agriculture/Off Road 
Equipment Sales Specialist 

Tony Flores
Tony.Flores@carrlane.com

Beau Marshall - 
Customer Account Specialist Domestic

Customer Service Information
General: cs@carrlane.com

New PO/Order: clorders@carrlane.com
Estimate Request: RFQ@carrlane.com

Engineering@carrlane.com


